and the north rone-half (l„)of the

southeast one-fourth pi) of section twenty (30),
and part of the northeast one-fourth (M) of the
north-east one.fourth (*4 ) of section twenty-nine
CM), all in town thirty (30) north, range six (6) west,
containing in all One Hundred and Fifty-eight
(158) acres.

TERMS—One-third ersh in hand and residue iu
niiv and eighteen months with interest at six per
cent, without relief from valuation or appraise-
ment laws. JOHN I). SHIELDS.

January Ift.187H—4w. 137 50.) Executor.
Ira \\YYeoman, Attorney.

SHERIFF’S SALE.